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GUJARAT AYURVED UNIVERSITY, JAMNAGAR
Enrolment List - First BAMS21 - 22-2023.

B. G. Garaiya Ayurveda College - Kalipat.

Student Name
AMBALIYA RAHUL MUKESHBHAI

At:-Keshod

Tal:-Khambhaliya
Dist:-DevBhumiDwarka-361306
BHALODI JENSI HARESHBHAI

"Radhe"

Jay Sardar Reesidency,

Gundala Road,

Gondal-360311

CHANIYARA MEERA VIPULKUMAR

BEHIND GANGOTRI SCHOOL, GANESH NAGAR-2, GUNDALA
ROAD, GONDAL, DIST-RAJKOT-360311

DABHI SANKETKUMAR MAHESHBHAI

Daxina Murti Society, Veraval Highway Kodinar, DIST:Gir
Somnath-362720

DHANKECHA AYUSHI BHARATBHAI

105-C Mayur Park, Near Samarpan Circle B/H Mehul Cinema,
Jamnagar-361006

DODIYA DHRUVIKABEN HARIBHAI

Dodiya Street, Panch Pipalava, TA: Kodinar, DIST: Gir-
Somnath-362720

DUDHREJIYA JAYDIP YATINBHAI

B-304 Angan Avenue Near Bhavani Chowk, Nikol Naroda
Road Ahmedabad-382345

GOHIL HEMANGKUMAR RASIKBHAI

Swaminagar Society,

Panadar Road,

Kodinar-362720

GOHIL NARENDRA BHUPATBHAI

At:- Dhedhuki

Tal:- Vichhiya
Dist:-Rajkot-360055

GUPTA KUSUM GOVIND PRASAD

11/9,Sohamnagar,

Nr.Gokulnagar,

Jamnagar-361004

HADIYAL JAYDEEPKUMAR NAYANBHAI

Matru Chhaya,

School Same,
Kothariya-363030
Tal:-Wadhwan
Dist:-Surendranagar
JOGRANA GOPAL BHARATBHAI

Mirapark, Subhasnagar,

Panch Pada

Botad-364710

KADIVAR SAMANBANU ABDULRAHIM

At- Rajavadla

Tal:-Wankaner
Dist:-Morbi-363621

KANANI HEMANSI PRAVINBHAI

GAYATRI NAGAR, JAM-KHAMBHALIA, TA: JAM-KHAMBHALIA,
DIST: DEVBHOOMI DWARKA-361305

Gender Enroliment No.

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

2022007500000054

510248450285
2022007500000119

764406879431

2022007500000162

729346483113
2022007500000260

522489875034
2022007500000308

288619126943
2022007500000328

243145828534

2022007500000337

230817594215

2022007500000397

244029631460

2022007500000401

944426329772

2022007500000418

218338834782

2022007500000428

305346404733

2022007500000488

928368636240
2022007500000504

490755293416
2022007500000517

480168747420
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KATARIYA ASTHA PRAVINBHAI

1, NEW VIJAYNAGAR SOCITY, NEW THORALA,
RAJKOT-360003

KAVAR AYUSH RAJESHBHAI

Uma Township,
Morbi-363642

KUNDALIYA HARSH CHHAGANBHAI

"Marutinandan'

Riddhi Siddhi Park,

Street No 2A,

Near Gondal Chokdi,

Gondal Road,

Rajkot-360002

KURIYA SHIVANI MEHULKUMAR

Prabhu Nagar, Vavdi Road, Morbi-363641

LAKUM URVISHA NATUBHAI

VIHAL NAGAR, TURKHA ROAD, BOTAD, DIST: BOTAD-364710.

LUKKA DEVANSHI NITIN

"Jay Jalaram", 8/4 Patel Colony, Jamnagar-361008

LUKKA MANAV HASMUKHLAL

"Shree Bhavani Krupa", Dhanak Road, B/H Bus Stand
Upleta, DIST: Rajkot- 360490

MAKWANA DARSHIT DHANJIBHAI

Navdurga Para Street No-04, Mota Mawa Kalawad Road,
Rajkot-360005

MAKWANA RUCHI HARESHBHAI

43-Gurukrupa, Limbuvadi,

Palace Road Opp Sarkari
Godaune-364270

MARVANIYA HITARTHI JAYESHBHAI

Madhavnagar Gundala Road,
Near Railway Crossing ,
Gondal Rajkot -360311
MER ADITYABHAI DHIRUBHAI

AT- DEVALIYA, TA: TALAJA, DIST: BHAVNAGAR-364140

MUCHHADIYA RAHUL SUNESHBHAI
RAMNAGAR-3, HANUMAN MADHI, RAIYA ROAD,
RAJKOT-360007

NAKUM JENY RAJESHBHAI

Dwarkadhish Park-3, Dhinchda, Jamnagar-361009

NAKUM MOHITRAJ NAVALSANG
AT-HEBATPUR, TA: DHOLERA, DIST: AHMEDABAD-382455

NANDANI BHAKTI BHAVESHBHAI

Sardar Patel Park-2, Street-2, Opp Balaji Hall, 150 Ft Ring
Road, Rajkot-360004

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

2022007500000543

234937215723
2022007500000551

574523278628

2022007500000593

293391191148

2022007500000595

600981644679

2022007500000605

219469081049

2022007500000619

723743248193
2022007500000620

901577032819
2022007500000641

392477939003
2022007500000649

429356833052
2022007500000672

253249425121
2022007500000688

993012911336

2022007500000714

745157415610

2022007500000726

822527684909

2022007500000727

876093433820
2022007500000733

577156130704

21-12-2004

09-08-2003

05-09-2004

19-12-2004

15-06-2002

29-04-2003

09-09-2005

01-04-2004
!95 “'}

22-04-2005

22-08-2004

S

-

08-05-2004 ﬁ

_— -

£



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4

45

NARODIYA KHUSHALI MAHESHBHAI Female

Raj Recidency Seri No-02, Setelight Chowk, Morbi
Road,Rajkot-360003

PANDYA PRACHI RASIKLAL Female

Pramukh Swami Nagar,
Odhav Avenue 1,
Bhuj

PARMAR DRASHTI HARIBHAI Female

"Guru Krupa" Gaushala Road
Opp Dwarakesh Residency,
Near Devi Complex-Veraval-362266

PARMAR NIKUNJBHAI SAMATBHAI Male

AT:-Panchavada
Ta:-Chotila
Dist.:-Surendranagar

PARMAR VATSAL HARSUKHBHAI Male

BLOCK NO. 114, "MADHUR PALACE" APP., B/H RAM MANDIR
STREET, STATION PLOT, DHORAJI

PATADIYA URVI RAJENDRABHAI Female

Bajarang Wadi Circle,
Jamnagar Road
Rajkot-360006

POMAL TANYA ASHOK Female

206, AKSHYRAJ APP., BANKERS COLONIE, NEAR JUBLIEE
GROUND, BHUJ, KUTCH

RAJPARA NIRAV MAMKUBHAI Male

"Jay Bhagvan" 9/36 Vishwer Housing Society
Mavdi Main Road
Rajkot-360004

RATIYA NILESH LAKHAMANBHAI Male

RANA-VADWALA, TA: RANAVAV, DIST: PORBANDAR-360570

RAWAT SNEHA VIJAY Female

DPT Colony Vadinar, Ta Jamkhambhaliya, Dist Devbhumi
Dwarka-361010

SANTOKI DIYABEN KIRITBHAI Female

Tulsi Park Kharava Road
Dhrol, Jamnagar-361210

SHINGALA KENIL MAHESHBHAI Male

AT- NAVA JASAPAR, TA- JASDAN, DI- RAJKOT

SOLANKI ARPITABEN NARSINGBHAI Female

AT- JANGAR(GIR), TA- MALIYA HATINA, DI- JUNAGADH, PIN-
362255

SOLANKI GAUTAMKUMAR GALABHAI Male

Nava Koyba,
Ta:-Halvad,
Dist.:- Morbi-363330

SOLANKI RAJVI RANABHAI Female

At:-Loej

Near Swami Mandir,
Vadi Vistar, Mangrol
Junagadh -362225

SONAGARA PRIYANK SURESHBHAI Male

NEAR KANJAR HOTEL, JAM KHAMBHALIA, PIN-361305

2022007500000739

831040280798
2022007500000769

817784577345
2022007500000805

884888398525

2022007500000822

284434269435

2022007500000837
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2022007500000844
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2022007500000995

406317074356

2022007500001061
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2022007500001118
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2022007500001130
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2022007500001163
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2022007500001226
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SONAGRA ABHAY JITENDRABHAI

STREET NO. 8, SHAKTI SOCIETY, JAMNAGAR, PIN- 361006

TANDON RITURAJ RAJNIKANT
AT-SARSAV, TA: KADI, DIST: MAHESANA-382715

THACKER DIVYABEN MANISHBHAI

Ramvadi Vishtar Bhachau

Kutuch-370140

THACKER KASHISH VIPULBHAI

FULWADI VISTAR, BHACHAU, KUTCH, PIN-370140

THAKKAR TANVIBEN ASHOKBHAI

STREET NO.4, BLOCK NO.40, RAJNAGAR SOCIETY, OLD
MORBI ROAD, RAJKOT, PIN- 360003

TRIVEDI MADHAV SANJIVKUMAR

"HARSIDHHI", RAJRAJESHWARI SOCIETY 7-8 NI VACHHE,
RAMESHWARNAGAR, MATEL CHOWK, JAMNAGAR, PIN-
361008

VAGHELA RAJALBA JAYDEVSINH
NEAR MASTRAM TEMPLE, BOTAD, PIN- 364710

VALANI HARVI ASHVINBHAI

308/04, Ravi Park Towan Ship,
Dhichda Ring Road,
Jamnagar-361006

VALERA DHARMI PRAKASHBHAI

Vrundavan Society Street No 2,
Panchayat Chowk University Road
Rajkot-360005

VEKARIYA VIDHI DILIPBHAI

MADHAV PARK-3, GOVARDHAN CHOWK, RAJKOT, PIN-
360004
YADAV MAYURBHAI BHARATBHAI

At:-Goradka
Dist.:-Botad-364765

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

2022007500001256

585565629991
2022007500001288

812645373043

2022007500001298

256849422360

2022007500001299

875310487666

2022007500001301

326419733578
2022007500001322

346725233404
2022007500001354

615496298782
2022007500001365

744825868023
2022007500001368

685610378862
2022007500001402

985423122044

2022007500001424

435118974828
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